U13 vanuseklass - 22.12
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FC Helios Voru
Tartu JK Tammeka |
Pdltsamaa JK Sport
FC ElvaValge

Harju JK Must

JK TdlinnaKalev
TalinnaFC Levadia
Paide LM Tri

Tartu FC Santos |
Polva FC Lootos
Tartu FC Helios
TorvaJK

Tallinna Sparta JK
FC Nomme United Must
TalinnaFC Floral
Suure-Jaani United
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9-3
3-7
2-7
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7-3
6-4
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1-7
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11-1

6-1
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0-15
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